CREAT BY ART
       Low power loss, high efficiency
       High current capability, low forward voltage drop
       Guard-ring for overvoltage protection
Mechanical Data
MBR2035CT TO-220AB 50 / TUBE C0
Maximum Ratings and Electrical Characteristics
Rating at 25 ℃ ambient temperature unless otherwise specified.

MBR20xxCT 50 / TUBE
Note: "xx" is  Device Code from  "35" thru "200".
Ordering information
Part No. Package  BULK Packing Packing code
(Green)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Taiwan Semiconductor:
  MBR2045CT  MBR2050CT  MBR2035CT  MBR2060CT  MBR20100CT  MBR20150CT  MBR20200CT  MBR2090CT